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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Powers Skyla M GEORGIA USA A 2009
2 Russo Francesca NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
3 T Pak Sarah S LONG ISLND USA B 2009
3 T Merza Celina NEW JERSEY USA A 2008
5 Johnson Lena E GEORGIA USA D 2009
6 Major Desirae A INDIANA USA B 2009
7 Rangel-Friedman Lauren A ORANGE CST USA C 2009
8 Stone Gracie ILLINOIS USA A 2009
9 McDonald Margaret E GEORGIA USA A 2009
10 Oh Cindy H NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
11 Palmedo Sage E OREGON USA C 2009
12 Rotz Lindsee C MT. VALLEY USA B 2009
13 Abelsky Julia B GEORGIA USA C 2009
14 Regalia Melissa D MT. VALLEY USA C 2009
15 Youngblood Avery L NORTH TEX USA C 2009
16 Zhao Erica K NORTH TEX USA C 2009
17 Hee Kirsten C OREGON USA C 2008
18 Kulmacz Claudia P NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
19 Jug Elizabeth NORTH CA USA B 2008
20 Gesner Megan A MT. VALLEY USA E 2009
21 Sharahy Annabel NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
22 Perez Clarissa A NORTH CA USA D 2009
23 Antipas Alexa LONG ISLND USA C 2009
24 Sapozhnikov Yelizaveta NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
25 Litynski Gillian I HUDS-BERKS USA C 2009
26 Zier Marybeth N NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
27 Gomez Alisha M NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
28 Whalen Christine ORANGE CST USA D 2009
29 Thill Johanna R MINNESOTA USA B 2009
30 Keehan Sophie T NATIONAL USA E 2009
31 Pineschi Anastasia SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
32 Keehan Emma J NATIONAL USA D 2009
33 Kim Jodi Seulg NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
34 Lee Allison C NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
35 Bakos Imola * CANADA CAN U
36 Barger Laura A LONG ISLND USA E 2009
37 Wang Stephanie CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
38 Yee Sarah MT. VALLEY USA C 2009
39 Gross Samantha P NEWENGLAND USA U
40 Fisher Haley L GEORGIA USA E 2009
41 Dashnaw Natalia A NEW JERSEY USA U
42 Gruman Sarah SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
43 Bazzal Sacha C SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
44 Avery Cordelia G METRO NYC USA D 2009
45 Pliego Paola * MEXICO MEX E 2008
46 Jiang Kelley ALABAMA USA D 2008
47 Sherper Keira G CAPITOL USA E 2007
48 Gross Michaela E NEWENGLAND USA U
49 Taylor Chelsea R MT. VALLEY USA B 2009
50 Dzielski Sarah A WESTERN NY USA E 2009
51 Parzecki Ania NEW JERSEY USA U
52 Grodzinski * Natasha H CANADA CAN U
53 Hassan Nehal ST. LOUIS USA E 2009
54 So Isabella P NORTH TEX USA U
55 Siegmund Maddie I NEWENGLAND USA E 2009
56 Lewicki Eden NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
57 Bryant-Comstock Avonlea S N.CAROLINA USA D 2009
58 Martinez Chelsea J NEW JERSEY USA U
59 Northcott Jennifer L NEWENGLAND USA U
60 Kamber Ilana M NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
61 Page Gabriella CANADA CAN U
62 Klepner Julia L LONG ISLND USA D 2008
63 Castro Grace B NEWENGLAND USA U
64 Sachs Katherine WEST-ROCK USA D 2009
65 Attisani Gabrielle MT. VALLEY USA E 2009
66 T Andromidas Alexandra LONG ISLND USA U
66 T Harrison Summer L ALABAMA USA U
68 Hua Catherine MINNESOTA USA U
69 Andromidas Katherine LONG ISLND USA U
70 Curioso Melissa H NEWENGLAND USA U
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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
71 Evans Marrisa * CANADA CAN U

Number of A's4
Number of B's10
Number of C's15
Number of D's13
Number of E's12
Number of U's17
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Merza,Celina BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 1 19 A 2008 10
2 * Pak,Sarah S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA 2 17 B 2009 20
3 * Powers,Skyla M NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 3 11 A 2009 30
4 * McDonald,M NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 4 14 A 2009 40
5 * Major,Desirae A INDIANA USA 5 31 B 2009 50
6 * Gomez,Alisha M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 6 52 C 2009 60
7 * Russo,Francesca BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 7 37 B 2009 70
8 * Kulmacz,C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 8 51 B 2009 80
9 * Lee,Allison C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 9 B 2009 90
10 * Stone,Gracie MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA 10 39 A 2009 100
11 * Jug,Elizabeth N FPFC      NORTH CA USA 12 B 2008 120
12 * Sharahy,Annabel BERGEN FC /NEWARK    NEW JERSEY USA 13 D 2009 130
13 * Keehan,Emma J NATIONAL USA 14 D 2009 140
14 * Rotz,Lindsee C HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA 15 43 B 2009 150
15 * Hee,Kirsten C OREGONFA  OREGON USA 16 C 2008 160
16 * Thill,Johanna R MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA 19 B 2009 1194
17 * Wang,Stephanie T FPFC      CENTRAL CA USA 26 B 2009 1263
18 * Taylor,Chelsea R HANGTOWN  MT. VALLEY USA 51 B 2009 1511
19 * Rangel-Friedman,L ORANGE CST USA 18 49 C 2009 2185
20 * Pineschi,A SO. CALIF. USA 21 C 2009 2213
21 * Youngblood,A DALLAS FC /HOCKADAY  NORTH TEX USA 22 C 2009 2221
22 * Litynski,G CDFS      HUDS-BERKS USA 23 C 2009 2236
23 * Zhao,Erica K DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA 24 C 2009 2243
24 * Yee,Sarah MT. VALLEY USA 25 C 2009 2257
25 * Oh,Cindy H BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 27 C 2009 2270
26 * Antipas,Alexa MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA 28 C 2009 2286
27 * Regalia,M SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA 40 C 2009 2403
28 * Sapozhnikov,Y ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA 41 C 2009 2410
29 * Gruman,Sarah UNATTACHED SO. CALIF. USA 43 C 2009 2436
30 * Abelsky,Julia B NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 48 C 2009 2489
31 * Palmedo,Sage E OREGONFA  OREGON USA 50 C 2009 2501
32 * Bazzal,Sacha C SO. CALIF. USA 17 D 2009 3177
33 * Whalen,C SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA 20 D 2009 3201
34 * Perez,Clarissa A COAST     NORTH CA USA 29 D 2009 3296
35 * Klepner,Julia L MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA 34 D 2008 3343
36 * Kim,J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 36 D 2009 3364
37 * Jiang,Kelley BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA 39 D 2008 3391
38 * Bryant-Comstock,A NCFDP     N.CAROLINA USA 48 D 2009 3483
39 * Avery,Cordelia G SHERIDAN  METRO NYC USA 51 D 2009 3513
40 * Sachs,K FAW       WEST-ROCK USA D 2009 3906
41 * Lewicki,Eden BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3907
42 * Johnson,Lena E NELLYA    GEORGIA USA D 2009 3909
43 * Zier,Marybeth N BERGEN FC /RAMAPO    NEW JERSEY USA 32 E 2009 4321
44 * Hassan,Nehal OLYMPIA   ST. LOUIS USA 32 E 2009 4321
45 * Keehan,Sophie T NATIONAL USA 34 E 2009 4341
46 * Siegmund,M RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA 45 E 2009 4457
47 * Dzielski,Sarah A RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 46 E 2009 4465
48 * Fisher,Haley L NELLYA    GEORGIA USA 51 E 2009 4514
49 * Kamber,Ilana M LFU       NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4903
50 * Barger,Laura A MISSFFA   /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND USA E 2009 4907
51 * Attisani,G SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA E 2009 4909
52 * Gesner,Megan A SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA E 2009 4909
53 * Pliego,Paola * QRO       MEXICO MEX E 2008 4925
54 * Sherper,Keira G DCFC      CAPITOL USA E 2007 4941
55 * Martinez,C PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA U 9903
56 * Andromidas,K MASTERSAB LONG ISLND USA U 9906
57 * Bakos,Imola * CANADA CAN U 9910
58 * Hua,Catherine TWINCI    /BLAKE SCH. MINNESOTA USA U 9911
59 * Evans,M CANADA CAN U 9915
60 * Page,Gabriella * CANADA CAN U 9922
61 * Gross,Michaela E BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA U 9933
62 * Northcott,J ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA U 9934
63 * So,Isabella P DALLAS FC /HOCKADAY  NORTH TEX USA U 9947
64 * Gross,Samantha P BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA U 9951
65 * Curioso,M RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9957
66 * Harrison,S BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA U 9969
67 * Grodzinski *,N CANADA CAN U 9984
68 * Andromidas,A MASTERSAB /MHS       LONG ISLND USA U 9987
69 * Castro,Grace B RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9987
70 * Parzecki,Ania BERGEN FC /NHSF      NEW JERSEY USA U 9990
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71 * Dashnaw,N BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA U 9990
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Hristov,Hristo      Pool 2 Glon,Wieslaw/Andrews,J
Merza,Celina BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Pak,Sarah S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA
Litynski,G CDFS      HUDS-BERKS USA Youngblood,A DALLAS FC /HOCKADAY  NORTH TEX USA
Zhao,Erica K DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Yee,Sarah MT. VALLEY USA
Keehan,Sophie T NATIONAL USA Johnson,Lena E NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Siegmund,M RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Kamber,Ilana M LFU       NEW JERSEY USA
Harrison,S BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Curioso,M RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Grodzinski *,N CANADA CAN Parzecki,Ania BERGEN FC /NHSF      NEW JERSEY USA

     Pool 3 Strzalkowski,T/Oldham-Cox,J      Pool 4 Gritsaev,Sergei/Sierra,David
Powers,Skyla M NELLYA    GEORGIA USA McDonald,M NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Pineschi,A SO. CALIF. USA Rangel-Friedman,L ORANGE CST USA
Oh,Cindy H BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Antipas,Alexa MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA
Hassan,Nehal OLYMPIA   ST. LOUIS USA Lewicki,Eden BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Dzielski,Sarah A RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Attisani,G SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA
Gross,Samantha P BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA Northcott,J ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA
Andromidas,A MASTERSAB /MHS       LONG ISLND USA Dashnaw,N BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA

     Pool 5 Becker,William      Pool 6 Baker, Bradley
Major,Desirae A INDIANA USA Gomez,Alisha M BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Taylor,Chelsea R HANGTOWN  MT. VALLEY USA Wang,Stephanie T FPFC      CENTRAL CA USA
Sapozhnikov,Y ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA Regalia,M SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA
Kim,J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Sachs,K FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Fisher,Haley L NELLYA    GEORGIA USA Barger,Laura A MISSFFA   /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND USA
So,Isabella P DALLAS FC /HOCKADAY  NORTH TEX USA Gross,Michaela E BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA
Page,Gabriella * CANADA CAN

     Pool 7 Nazlymov,Vitali      Pool 8 Kizik,Val
Russo,Francesca BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Kulmacz,C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Thill,Johanna R MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Hee,Kirsten C OREGONFA  OREGON USA
Gruman,Sarah UNATTACHED SO. CALIF. USA Abelsky,Julia B NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
Avery,Cordelia G SHERIDAN  METRO NYC USA Bryant-Comstock,A NCFDP     N.CAROLINA USA
Gesner,Megan A SCRMNTO   MT. VALLEY USA Pliego,Paola * QRO       MEXICO MEX
Castro,Grace B RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Evans,M CANADA CAN

     Pool 9 Kolakowski,D      Pool 10 Kovacs,Stephen M
Lee,Allison C BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA Stone,Gracie MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA
Rotz,Lindsee C HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA Keehan,Emma J NATIONAL USA
Palmedo,Sage E OREGONFA  OREGON USA Bazzal,Sacha C SO. CALIF. USA
Jiang,Kelley BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Perez,Clarissa A COAST     NORTH CA USA
Sherper,Keira G DCFC      CAPITOL USA Zier,Marybeth N BERGEN FC /RAMAPO    NEW JERSEY USA
Hua,Catherine TWINCI    /BLAKE SCH. MINNESOTA USA Andromidas,K MASTERSAB LONG ISLND USA

     Pool 11 Pipkin,Joseph
Jug,Elizabeth N FPFC      NORTH CA USA
Sharahy,Annabel BERGEN FC /NEWARK    NEW JERSEY USA
Whalen,C SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA
Klepner,Julia L MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA
Martinez,C PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA
Bakos,Imola * CANADA CAN
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Merza,Celina V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 10  20 1

2 Harrison,S D
0

D
2
D

3
D

4
D

0
D

2
0 11 30 -19 7

3 Keehan,Sophie T D
3
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 25 24   1 4

4 Zhao,Erica K D
4
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 27 18   9 2

5 Litynski,G D
3
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 23   3 3

6 Siegmund,M D
0
V

5
V

5
D

0
D

2
D

3
2 15 24  -9 6

7 Grodzinski *,N D
0
V

5
D

4
D

2
D

4
V

5
2 20 25  -5 5

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:09:05    Time Out:  22:27:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Kamber,Ilana M D
2
D

0
D

1
D

2
D

3
V

5
1 13 29 -16 6

2 Youngblood,A V
5

D
1
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 25 15  10 3

3 Johnson,Lena E V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
5 29 12  17 2

4 Parzecki,Ania V
5
D

1
D

3
D

3
D

2
V

5
2 19 23  -4 5

5 Pak,Sarah S V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 18  12 1

6 Yee,Sarah V
5
D

2
D

3
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 23 21   2 4

7 Curioso,M D
4
D

0
D

0
D

2
D

2
D

1
0 9 30 -21 7

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:04:46    Time Out:  22:27:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Dzielski,Sarah A V
5
D

3
D

2
D

2
D

4
V

5
2 21 24  -3 5

2 Hassan,Nehal D
3

V
5
D

3
D

1
D

4
V

5
2 21 27  -6 6

3 Gross,Samantha P V
5
D

4
D

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 24 24   0 3

4 Oh,Cindy H V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
5 29 18  11 2

5 Powers,Skyla M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 13  17 1

6 Pineschi,A V
5
V

5
D

2
D

4
D

2
V

5
3 23 23   0 4

7 Andromidas,A D
1
D

3
D

4
D

2
D

1
D

0
0 11 30 -19 7

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:13:11    Time Out:  22:27:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lewicki,Eden V
5
D

0
D

3
D

0
D

0
V

5
2 13 26 -13 5

2 Attisani,G D
2

D
1
D

4
D

2
D

2
D

2
0 13 30 -17 7

3 McDonald,M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 6  24 1

4 Dashnaw,N V
5
V

5
D

1
D

2
D

3
V

5
3 21 24  -3 4

5 Antipas,Alexa V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 25 14  11 3

6 Rangel-Friedman,L V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 15  12 2

7 Northcott,J D
4
V

5
D

1
D

2
D

0
D

1
1 13 27 -14 6

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:03:55    Time Out:  22:27:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Kim,J V
5
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 26 21   5 2

2 Taylor,Chelsea R D
1

D
2
V

5
D

1
D

4
V

5
2 18 20  -2 5

3 Sapozhnikov,Y D
3
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
4 24 19   5 3

4 So,Isabella P V
5
D

0
D

4
D

2
V

5
D

3
2 19 25  -6 6

5 Major,Desirae A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 28 14  14 1

6 Fisher,Haley L D
4
V

5
D

1
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 23 23   0 4

7 Page,Gabriella * D
3
D

0
D

2
V

5
D

1
D

1
1 12 28 -16 7

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  12:06:09    Time Out:  22:27:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Sachs,K D
2
D

1
D

4
D

1
D

2
0 10 25 -15 6

2 Gomez,Alisha M V
5

V
5
D

3
D

4
V

5
3 22 17   5 2

3 Barger,Laura A V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

4
3 21 17   4 3

4 Regalia,M V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 23 14   9 1

5 Wang,Stephanie T V
5
V

5
D

3
D

1
V

5
3 19 15   4 4

6 Gross,Michaela E V
5
D

3
V

5
D

1
D

0
2 14 21  -7 5

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:53:48    Time Out:  22:27:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Women's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Thill,Johanna R D
4
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 22 21   1 3

2 Russo,Francesca V
5

V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 24 16   8 1

3 Gruman,Sarah D
4
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
2 20 21  -1 4

4 Avery,Cordelia G D
3
D

3
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 19 21  -2 5

5 Gesner,Megan A V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 23 17   6 2

6 Castro,Grace B D
4
D

2
D

3
D

2
D

2
0 13 25 -12 6

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:54:29    Time Out:  22:27:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Pliego,Paola * D
1
D

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
2 16 18  -2 4

2 Hee,Kirsten C V
5

V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 23 10  13 1

3 Abelsky,Julia B V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 13  10 3

4 Kulmacz,C V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 24 13  11 2

5 Bryant-Comstock,A D
2
D

1
D

2
D

1
V

5
1 11 21 -10 5

6 Evans,M D
1
D

0
D

0
D

1
D

1
0 3 25 -22 6

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:55:00    Time Out:  22:27:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Palmedo,Sage E D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 13  11 1

2 Jiang,Kelley V
5

D
3
D

1
D

3
V

5
2 17 21  -4 4

3 Rotz,Lindsee C D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 14  10 2

4 Lee,Allison C D
1
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 20 12   8 3

5 Sherper,Keira G D
2
V

5
D

2
D

0
V

5
2 14 20  -6 5

6 Hua,Catherine D
1
D

2
D

0
D

1
D

2
0 6 25 -19 6

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:55:37    Time Out:  22:27:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Stone,Gracie V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 24 11  13 1

2 Keehan,Emma J D
2

V
5
D

3
D

4
V

5
2 19 18   1 4

3 Bazzal,Sacha C D
2
D

2
V

5
D

4
V

5
2 18 19  -1 5

4 Zier,Marybeth N V
5
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
3 23 18   5 3

5 Perez,Clarissa A D
0
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 20 18   2 2

6 Andromidas,K D
2
D

1
D

0
D

1
D

1
0 5 25 -20 6

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:56:06    Time Out:  22:27:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Sharahy,Annabel V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 18   4 2

2 Martinez,C D
3

D
0
V

5
D

0
D

3
1 11 23 -12 5

3 Whalen,C V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

3
3 20 16   4 4

4 Klepner,Julia L D
4
D

3
D

4
D

2
D

2
0 15 25 -10 6

5 Jug,Elizabeth N D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 22 13   9 1

6 Bakos,Imola * D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
3 23 18   5 3

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:57:11    Time Out:  22:27:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Women's Sabre  Round 1  Round Results           Page 1

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 McDonald,M 6 6 1.000 30 6 24 10002430 N N Y
2 Merza,Celina 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
3 Powers,Skyla M 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730 N N Y
4 Pak,Sarah S 6 6 1.000 30 18 12 10001230 N N Y
5 Johnson,Lena E 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062 N N Y
6 Major,Desirae A 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
7 Rangel-Friedman,L 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
8 Oh,Cindy H 5 6 0.833 29 18 11 8334462 N N Y
9 Stone,Gracie 4 5 0.800 24 11 13 8001324 N N Y
10 Hee,Kirsten C 4 5 0.800 23 10 13 8001323 N N Y
11 T Palmedo,Sage E 4 5 0.800 24 13 11 8001124 N N Y
11 T Kulmacz,C 4 5 0.800 24 13 11 8001124 N N Y
13 Rotz,Lindsee C 4 5 0.800 24 14 10 8001024 N N Y
14 Abelsky,Julia B 4 5 0.800 23 13 10 8001023 N N Y
15 Regalia,M 4 5 0.800 23 14 9 8000923 N N Y
16 Jug,Elizabeth N 4 5 0.800 22 13 9 8000922 N N Y
17 Russo,Francesca 4 5 0.800 24 16 8 8000824 N N Y
18 Gesner,Megan A 4 5 0.800 23 17 6 8000623 N N Y
19 Sharahy,Annabel 4 5 0.800 22 18 4 8000422 N N Y
20 Perez,Clarissa A 4 5 0.800 20 18 2 8000220 N N Y
21 Antipas,Alexa 4 6 0.667 25 14 11 6667791 N N Y
22 Youngblood,A 4 6 0.667 25 15 10 6667691 N N Y
23 Zhao,Erica K 4 6 0.667 27 18 9 6667593 N N Y
24 Kim,J 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
25 Sapozhnikov,Y 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190 N N Y
26 Litynski,G 4 6 0.667 26 23 3 6666992 N N Y
27 Lee,Allison C 3 5 0.600 20 12 8 6000820 N N Y
28 T Bakos,Imola * 3 5 0.600 23 18 5 6000523 N N Y
28 T Zier,Marybeth N 3 5 0.600 23 18 5 6000523 N N Y
30 Gomez,Alisha M 3 5 0.600 22 17 5 6000522 N N Y
31 Barger,Laura A 3 5 0.600 21 17 4 6000421 N N Y
32 Whalen,C 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420 N N Y
33 Wang,Stephanie T 3 5 0.600 19 15 4 6000419 N N Y
34 Thill,Johanna R 3 5 0.600 22 21 1 6000122 N N Y
35 Yee,Sarah 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
36 Keehan,Sophie T 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125 N N Y
37 Gross,Samantha P 3 6 0.500 24 24 0 5000024 N N Y
38 T Fisher,Haley L 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
38 T Pineschi,A 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023 N N Y
40 Dashnaw,N 3 6 0.500 21 24 -3 4999721 N N Y
41 Keehan,Emma J 2 5 0.400 19 18 1 4000119 N N Y
42 Gruman,Sarah 2 5 0.400 20 21 -1 3999920 N N Y
43 Bazzal,Sacha C 2 5 0.400 18 19 -1 3999918 N N Y
44 Avery,Cordelia G 2 5 0.400 19 21 -2 3999819 N N Y
45 Pliego,Paola * 2 5 0.400 16 18 -2 3999816 N N Y
46 Jiang,Kelley 2 5 0.400 17 21 -4 3999617 N N Y
47 Sherper,Keira G 2 5 0.400 14 20 -6 3999414 N N Y
48 Gross,Michaela E 2 5 0.400 14 21 -7 3999314 N N Y
49 Taylor,Chelsea R 2 6 0.333 18 20 -2 3333151 N N Y
50 Dzielski,Sarah A 2 6 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054 N N Y
51 Parzecki,Ania 2 6 0.333 19 23 -4 3332952 N N Y
52 Grodzinski *,N 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
53 Hassan,Nehal 2 6 0.333 21 27 -6 3332754 N N Y
54 So,Isabella P 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
55 Siegmund,M 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
56 Lewicki,Eden 2 6 0.333 13 26 -13 3332046 N N Y
57 Bryant-Comstock,A 1 5 0.200 11 21 -10 1999011 N N Y
58 Martinez,C 1 5 0.200 11 23 -12 1998811 N N N
59 Northcott,J 1 6 0.167 13 27 -14 1665279 N N N
60 Kamber,Ilana M 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N N
61 Page,Gabriella * 1 6 0.167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N N
62 Klepner,Julia L 0 5 0.000 15 25 -10 -985 N N N
63 Castro,Grace B 0 5 0.000 13 25 -12 -1187 N N N
64 Sachs,K 0 5 0.000 10 25 -15 -1490 N N N
65 Attisani,G 0 6 0.000 13 30 -17 -1687 N N N
66 T Andromidas,A 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
66 T Harrison,S 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N N
68 Hua,Catherine 0 5 0.000 6 25 -19 -1894 N N N
69 Andromidas,K 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995 N N N
70 Curioso,M 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N



                                                               11/20/09 22:27:48
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 Evans,M 0 5 0.000 3 25 -22 -2197 N N N
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Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Women's Sabre  Round 2  DE Round                Page 1

            A                 B              C                        
  1) 791-McDonald,M

McDonald,M
 64) Bye

McDonald,M
 33)1269-Wang,Stephanie T 15-9

Whalen,C
 32)1289-Whalen,C 15-9

Russo,Francesca
 17)1047-Russo,Francesca 15-12

Russo,Francesca
 48) 459-Gross,Michaela E 15-4

Russo,Francesca
 49)1200-Taylor,Chelsea R 15-10

Jug,Elizabeth N
 16) 589-Jug,Elizabeth N 15-7

  9)1178-Stone,Gracie
Stone,Gracie

 56) 710-Lewicki,Eden 15-4
Stone,Gracie

 41) 605-Keehan,Emma J 15-11
Keehan,Emma J

 24) 623-Kim,J 15-9
Stone,Gracie

 25)1070-Sapozhnikov,Y 15-9
Sapozhnikov,Y

 40) 269-Dashnaw,N 15-12
Oh,Cindy H

 57) 152-Bryant-Comsto... 15-13
Oh,Cindy H

  8) 915-Oh,Cindy H 15-6

  5) 582-Johnson,Lena E
Johnson,Lena E

 60) Bye
Johnson,Lena E

 37) 460-Gross,Samantha P 15-11
Zier,Marybeth N

 28)1350-Zier,Marybeth N 15-10
Johnson,Lena E

 21)  43-Antipas,Alexa 15-13
Antipas,Alexa

 44)  60-Avery,Cordelia G 15-13
Palmedo,Sage E

 53) 493-Hassan,Nehal 15-9
Palmedo,Sage E

 12) 933-Palmedo,Sage E 15-11

 13)1044-Rotz,Lindsee C
Rotz,Lindsee C

 52) 458-Grodzinski *,N 15-5
Rotz,Lindsee C

 45) 970-Pliego,Paola * 15-12
Perez,Clarissa A

 20) 952-Perez,Clarissa A 15-10
Pak,Sarah S

 29)  68-Bakos,Imola * 15-7
Keehan,Sophie T

 36) 606-Keehan,Sophie T 15-6
Pak,Sarah S

 61) 15-11
Pak,Sarah S

  4) 929-Pak,Sarah S Bye
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            A                 B              C                        
  3) 980-Powers,Skyla M

Powers,Skyla M
 62) Bye

Powers,Skyla M
 35)1324-Yee,Sarah 15-9

Gomez,Alisha M
 30) 437-Gomez,Alisha M 15-3

Powers,Skyla M
 19)1107-Sharahy,Annabel 15-6

Sharahy,Annabel
 46) 580-Jiang,Kelley 15-14

Abelsky,Julia B
 51) 941-Parzecki,Ania 15-14

Abelsky,Julia B
 14)   6-Abelsky,Julia B 15-6

 11) 657-Kulmacz,C
Kulmacz,C

 54)1142-So,Isabella P 15-8
Youngblood,A

 43)  84-Bazzal,Sacha C 15-13
Youngblood,A

 22)1332-Youngblood,A 15-9
Major,Desirae A

 27) 686-Lee,Allison C 15-4
Pineschi,A

 38) 962-Pineschi,A 15-10
Major,Desirae A

 59) 15-1
Major,Desirae A

  6) 754-Major,Desirae A Bye

  7)1001-Rangel-Friedm...
Rangel-Friedm...

 58) Bye
Rangel-Friedm...

 39) 374-Fisher,Haley L 15-9
Litynski,G

 26) 722-Litynski,G 15-9
Rangel-Friedman,L

 23)1348-Zhao,Erica K 15-14
Zhao,Erica K

 42) 461-Gruman,Sarah 15-11
Zhao,Erica K

 55)1126-Siegmund,M 15-12
Hee,Kirsten C

 10) 501-Hee,Kirsten C 15-9

 15)1012-Regalia,M
Regalia,M

 50) 335-Dzielski,Sarah A 15-13
Regalia,M

 47)1114-Sherper,Keira G 15-7
Gesner,Megan A

 18) 418-Gesner,Megan A 15-11
Merza,Celina

 31)  71-Barger,Laura A 15-13
Thill,Johanna R

 34)1205-Thill,Johanna R 15-13
Merza,Celina

 63) 15-8
Merza,Celina

  2) 818-Merza,Celina Bye
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Sabre - NAC B 2009  Cadet Women's Sabre  Round 2  Round Seeding           Page 1

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 McDonald,M 6 6 1.000 30 6 24 10002430
2 Merza,Celina 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030
3 Powers,Skyla M 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730
4 Pak,Sarah S 6 6 1.000 30 18 12 10001230
5 Johnson,Lena E 5 6 0.833 29 12 17 8335062
6 Major,Desirae A 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761
7 Rangel-Friedman,L 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560
8 Oh,Cindy H 5 6 0.833 29 18 11 8334462
9 Stone,Gracie 4 5 0.800 24 11 13 8001324
10 Hee,Kirsten C 4 5 0.800 23 10 13 8001323
11 T Kulmacz,C 4 5 0.800 24 13 11 8001124
11 T Palmedo,Sage E 4 5 0.800 24 13 11 8001124
13 Rotz,Lindsee C 4 5 0.800 24 14 10 8001024
14 Abelsky,Julia B 4 5 0.800 23 13 10 8001023
15 Regalia,M 4 5 0.800 23 14 9 8000923
16 Jug,Elizabeth N 4 5 0.800 22 13 9 8000922
17 Russo,Francesca 4 5 0.800 24 16 8 8000824
18 Gesner,Megan A 4 5 0.800 23 17 6 8000623
19 Sharahy,Annabel 4 5 0.800 22 18 4 8000422
20 Perez,Clarissa A 4 5 0.800 20 18 2 8000220
21 Antipas,Alexa 4 6 0.667 25 14 11 6667791
22 Youngblood,A 4 6 0.667 25 15 10 6667691
23 Zhao,Erica K 4 6 0.667 27 18 9 6667593
24 Kim,J 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192
25 Sapozhnikov,Y 4 6 0.667 24 19 5 6667190
26 Litynski,G 4 6 0.667 26 23 3 6666992
27 Lee,Allison C 3 5 0.600 20 12 8 6000820
28 T Zier,Marybeth N 3 5 0.600 23 18 5 6000523
28 T Bakos,Imola * 3 5 0.600 23 18 5 6000523
30 Gomez,Alisha M 3 5 0.600 22 17 5 6000522
31 Barger,Laura A 3 5 0.600 21 17 4 6000421
32 Whalen,C 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420
33 Wang,Stephanie T 3 5 0.600 19 15 4 6000419
34 Thill,Johanna R 3 5 0.600 22 21 1 6000122
35 Yee,Sarah 3 6 0.500 23 21 2 5000223
36 Keehan,Sophie T 3 6 0.500 25 24 1 5000125
37 Gross,Samantha P 3 6 0.500 24 24 0 5000024
38 T Pineschi,A 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023
38 T Fisher,Haley L 3 6 0.500 23 23 0 5000023
40 Dashnaw,N 3 6 0.500 21 24 -3 4999721
41 Keehan,Emma J 2 5 0.400 19 18 1 4000119
42 Gruman,Sarah 2 5 0.400 20 21 -1 3999920
43 Bazzal,Sacha C 2 5 0.400 18 19 -1 3999918
44 Avery,Cordelia G 2 5 0.400 19 21 -2 3999819
45 Pliego,Paola * 2 5 0.400 16 18 -2 3999816
46 Jiang,Kelley 2 5 0.400 17 21 -4 3999617
47 Sherper,Keira G 2 5 0.400 14 20 -6 3999414
48 Gross,Michaela E 2 5 0.400 14 21 -7 3999314
49 Taylor,Chelsea R 2 6 0.333 18 20 -2 3333151
50 Dzielski,Sarah A 2 6 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054
51 Parzecki,Ania 2 6 0.333 19 23 -4 3332952
52 Grodzinski *,N 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853
53 Hassan,Nehal 2 6 0.333 21 27 -6 3332754
54 So,Isabella P 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752
55 Siegmund,M 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448
56 Lewicki,Eden 2 6 0.333 13 26 -13 3332046
57 Bryant-Comstock,A 1 5 0.200 11 21 -10 1999011
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                                              D                 E              F                        
  1)1047-Russo,Francesca

Russo,Francesca
  8)1178-Stone,Gracie 15-11

  1)Russo,Fra...
  5) 582-Johnson,Lena E 15-13

Pak,Sarah S
  4) 929-Pak,Sarah S 15-4

Powers,Skyla M
  3) 980-Powers,Skyla M 15-12

Powers,Skyla M
  6) 754-Major,Desirae A 15-13

  3)Powers,Sk...
  7)1001-Rangel-Friedm... 15-14

Merza,Celina
  2) 818-Merza,Celina 15-6
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Merza,Celina 2 2 BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
2 Powers,Skyla M 3 3 NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
3 Pak,Sarah S 4 4 MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA
4 Johnson,Lena E 5 5 NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
5 Major,Desirae A 6 6 INDIANA USA
6 Rangel-Friedman,L 7 7 ORANGE CST USA
7 Stone,Gracie 9 9 MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA
8 Russo,Francesca 17 17 BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA



                                                               11/20/09 22:28:29
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Andrews,J 2  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Baker, Bradley 6  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  F(1)  
Becker,William 5  A(2)  B(1)  D(1)  
Glon,Wieslaw 2  
Gritsaev,Sergei 4  A(3)  B(1)  E(1)  
Hristov,Hristo 1  A(1)  B(1)  
Kizik,Val 8  A(2)  B(2)  
Kolakowski,D 9  A(3)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Kovacs,Stephen M 10  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Nazlymov,Vitali 7  B(1)  
No Sig. A(2)  
Oldham-Cox,J 3  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Pipkin,Joseph 11  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Sierra,David 4  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
Strzalkowski,T 3  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
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